

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14614/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 26/04/2006 in CMWP No. 31778/2002 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

DHARAMVEER SINGH (D) TH. LRS. & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NAND KISHORE & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file rejoinder affidavit and prayer for interim relief and of fice report )

Date: 03/03/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R.D. Upadhyay, Adv.  
Mr.U.K.Shandilya, Adv.  
Mr.J.P.Tripathi, Adv.  
Mr.Vijay Kumar Pandita, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.V. Yogeswaran, Adv.  
1 to 6 Mr. Debasis Misra ,Adv  
Mr.Kamal Dave, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Post for final disposal after two weeks.

Meanwhile, additional documents, if any, may be filed.

(G.V.Ramana)  
Court Master

(Veera Verma)  
Court Master