

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

Civil Appeal No(s). 7306/2008

DHARAMVEER SINGH (D) TH. LRS. &amp; ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

NAND KISHORE (D) TH.LRS. &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for exemption to give certificate and substitution  
and office report)

Date : 09/10/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr Awadhesh Kumar Singh, Adv.  
Mr. R. D. Upadhyay, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Debasis Misra, Adv.  
Mr. P. V. Yogeswaran, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The ld. Counsel for the petitioner to take fresh steps with regard to proposed legal representative Nos. 1 and 3 of deceased respondent No.2 and furnish fresh address of proposed legal representative No.2 of deceased respondent No.2 within four weeks.

List again on 3.12.2014.

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)  
Registrar